Extension UtahStateUniversity Output Description:



MASTER GARDENER PROGRAM APPLICATION

The purpose of the USU Extension Master Gardener program is to familiarize community minded individuals with a broad assortment of horticulture related subjects such as soils, ornamental plants, fruit and vegetables. Individuals who have completed the Master Gardener training are eligible to join the Master Gardener Association.

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: Utah Zip:
TELEPHONE:	EMAIL:

APPLICATION DEADLINE: February 1, 2022

Cost: \$200 per person or discounted price of \$165 if paid by January 11, 2022
PAYABLE TO: USU EXTENSION, TOOELE COUNTY Class will begin on January 25, 2022.
For more information, call 435-277-2409
Please mail or deliver application with payment to:
MASTER GARDENER REGISTRATION
USU Extension, Tooele County
151 N Main
Tooele, Utah 84074

How did you hear about the Master Gardener program?

Do you have any individual needs that may require special accommodations? If so, please contact the Extension Office at 435-277-2409 by February 1, 2022.

Utah State University is an affirmative action/equal opportunity institution